
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= BUDGET HOME CENTER
INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198504110000
81210

04/11/1985
12:00:00

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

11 564

198504110000
81340

04/11/1985
12:00:00

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SCOTT, RUTH
C.

11 564

198505290001
16480

05/29/1985
12:00:00

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JONES,
CYNTHIA L.
ETAL

11 942

198505290001
16510

05/29/1985
12:00:00

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JONES,
JAMES
EDWARD
ETAL

11 942

198505290001
17570

05/29/1985
12:00:00

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

11 951

198505290001
16350

05/29/1985
12:00:00

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

11 942

198507020001
42920

07/02/1985
12:00:00

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PEARSON,
CALVIN N. &
MART

12 189

198507160001
53490

07/16/1985
12:00:00

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

12 265

198507160001
53650

07/16/1985
12:00:00

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

12 291

198507160001
54040

07/16/1985
12:00:00

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WREN,
MELINDA G.
ETAL

12 291

198507160001
54140

07/16/1985
12:00:00

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PRICE,
CHARLES E. &
SHIRL

12 265

198507160001
54250

07/16/1985
12:00:00

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARTER,
PHILLIP W.
ETAL

12 291

198508070001
70970

08/07/1985
12:00:00

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
INC

12 390

198508070001
71620

08/07/1985
12:00:00

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FOSTER,
TONY G. &
SANDRA

12 390

198508070001
71560

08/07/1985
12:00:00

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BENSON,
CARL L. &
VICKI J

12 426

198508070001
71670

08/07/1985
12:00:00

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

12 426

198508070001
71730

08/07/1985
12:00:00

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GREEN,
SYLVESTER &
LINDA

12 393

198508070001
72340

08/07/1985
12:00:00

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

12 393



198509090001
97240

09/09/1985
12:00:00

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WARE, DEBRA
L.

12 646

198509180002
05260

09/18/1985
12:00:00

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JONES, LINDA
KAYE

12 692

198510110002
23970

10/11/1985
12:00:00

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LEE,
CHRISTOPHE
R A. & ETH

12 890

198510110002
25100

10/11/1985
12:00:00

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SECURITY
PACIFIC

12 890

198511120002
49420

11/12/1985
12:00:00

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING

13 70

198511120002
49620

11/12/1985
12:00:00

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING

13 69

198511120002
49900

11/12/1985
12:00:00

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CLAYTON,
EDDIE G. &
BEVER

13 14

198511260002
64260

11/26/1985
12:00:00

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

13 215

198511260002
64390

11/26/1985
12:00:00

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WILSON,
ALLEN E. &
LARA

13 215

198511260002
64460

11/26/1985
12:00:00

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

REYNOLDS,
RODERICK
O.ETAL

13 234

198511260002
64440

11/26/1985
12:00:00

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

13 234

198511260002
64660

11/26/1985
12:00:00

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

13 229


