Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= BUDGET HOME CENTER INC:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198504110000 81210	04/11/1985 12:00:00	BUDGET HOME CENTER INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	11	564				
198504110000 81340	04/11/1985 12:00:00	BUDGET HOME CENTER INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SCOTT, RUTH C.	11	564				
198505290001 16480	05/29/1985 12:00:00	BUDGET HOME CENTER INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JONES, CYNTHIA L. ETAL	11	942				
198505290001 16510	05/29/1985 12:00:00	BUDGET HOME CENTER INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JONES, JAMES EDWARD ETAL	11	942				
198505290001 17570	05/29/1985 12:00:00	BUDGET HOME CENTER INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	11	951				
198505290001 16350	05/29/1985 12:00:00	BUDGET HOME CENTER INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	11	942				
198507020001 42920	07/02/1985 12:00:00	BUDGET HOME CENTER INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PEARSON, CALVIN N. & MART	12	189				
198507160001 53490	07/16/1985 12:00:00	BUDGET HOME CENTER INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	12	265				
198507160001 53650	07/16/1985 12:00:00	BUDGET HOME CENTER INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	12	291				
198507160001 54040	07/16/1985 12:00:00	BUDGET HOME CENTER INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WREN, MELINDA G. ETAL	12	291				
198507160001 54140	07/16/1985 12:00:00	BUDGET HOME CENTER INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PRICE, CHARLES E. & SHIRL	12	265				
198507160001 54250	07/16/1985 12:00:00	BUDGET HOME CENTER INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CARTER, PHILLIP W. ETAL	12	291				
198508070001 70970	08/07/1985 12:00:00	BUDGET HOME CENTER INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE INC	12	390				
198508070001 71620	08/07/1985 12:00:00	BUDGET HOME CENTER INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FOSTER, TONY G. & SANDRA	12	390				
198508070001 71560	08/07/1985 12:00:00	BUDGET HOME CENTER INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BENSON, CARL L. & VICKI J	12	426				
198508070001 71670	08/07/1985 12:00:00	BUDGET HOME CENTER INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	12	426				
198508070001 71730	08/07/1985 12:00:00	BUDGET HOME CENTER INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GREEN, SYLVESTER & LINDA	12	393				
198508070001 72340	08/07/1985 12:00:00	BUDGET HOME CENTER INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	12	393				

198509090001	09/09/1985	BUDGET	Secured party	FINANCING	WARE, DEBRA	12	646		
97240	12:00:00	HOME CENTER INC	Secured party	STATEMENT	L.	12	040		
198509180002 05260	09/18/1985 12:00:00	BUDGET HOME CENTER INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JONES, LINDA KAYE	12	692		
198510110002 23970	10/11/1985 12:00:00	BUDGET HOME CENTER INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LEE, CHRISTOPHE R A. & ETH	12	890		
198510110002 25100	10/11/1985 12:00:00	BUDGET HOME CENTER INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SECURITY PACIFIC	12	890		
198511120002 49420	11/12/1985 12:00:00	BUDGET HOME CENTER INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING	13	70		
198511120002 49620	11/12/1985 12:00:00	BUDGET HOME CENTER INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING	13	69		
198511120002 49900	11/12/1985 12:00:00	BUDGET HOME CENTER INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CLAYTON, EDDIE G. & BEVER	13	14		
198511260002 64260	11/26/1985 12:00:00	BUDGET HOME CENTER INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	13	215		
198511260002 64390	11/26/1985 12:00:00	BUDGET HOME CENTER INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WILSON, ALLEN E. & LARA	13	215		
198511260002 64460	11/26/1985 12:00:00	BUDGET HOME CENTER INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	REYNOLDS, RODERICK O.ETAL	13	234		
198511260002 64440	11/26/1985 12:00:00	BUDGET HOME CENTER INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	13	234		
198511260002 64660	11/26/1985 12:00:00	BUDGET HOME CENTER INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	13	229		